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199603050000
71321

03/05/1996
11:21:29

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENVIRONMEN
TAL SAFETY
PRODUCTS
INC

199604180001
26721

04/18/1996
02:51:46

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BUCKELEW,
ELBERT

199602200000
55011

02/20/1996
03:58:24

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TURNER,
MARVIN

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE

199602210000
55191

02/21/1996
09:24:46

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199604180001
26661

04/18/1996
02:51:40

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COMMERCE
DEVELOPERS
INC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW

199604180001
26711

04/18/1996
02:51:45

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHASE LAKE
PROPERTIES

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W

199612170004
15261

12/17/1996
01:50:37

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RUSSELL,
SAMUEL J

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1E

199604180001
26671

04/18/1996
02:51:41

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DAVIS,
MILDRED C

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE

199604180001
26681

04/18/1996
02:51:42

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LINVILLE,
LARRY O

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W

199604180001
26691

04/18/1996
02:51:43

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FARRIS
REALTY CO

Sec:03
Twn:21S
Rng:3W

199604180001
26701

04/18/1996
02:51:44

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

INDIAN
SPRINGS
SCHOOL

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199604180001
26741

04/18/1996
02:51:49

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOHNSON,
ALLEN A

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:2W

199604180001
26731

04/18/1996
02:51:48

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

D R HORTON
INC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W

199604180001
26751

04/18/1996
02:51:50

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

REAMER
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Sec:08
Twn:19S
Rng:1W


