Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199603050000 71321	03/05/1996 11:21:29	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENVIRONMEN TAL SAFETY PRODUCTS INC						
199604180001 26721	04/18/1996 02:51:46	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BUCKELEW, ELBERT						
199602200000 55011	02/20/1996 03:58:24	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TURNER, MARVIN						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE
199602210000 55191	02/21/1996 09:24:46	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199604180001 26661	04/18/1996 02:51:40	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	COMMERCE DEVELOPERS INC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW
199604180001 26711	04/18/1996 02:51:45	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHASE LAKE PROPERTIES						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W
199612170004 15261	12/17/1996 01:50:37	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RUSSELL, SAMUEL J						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1E
199604180001 26671	04/18/1996 02:51:41	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DAVIS, MILDRED C						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE
199604180001 26681	04/18/1996 02:51:42	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LINVILLE, LARRY O						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W
199604180001 26691	04/18/1996 02:51:43	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FARRIS REALTY CO						Sec:03 Twn:21S Rng:3W
199604180001 26701	04/18/1996 02:51:44	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	INDIAN SPRINGS SCHOOL						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199604180001 26741	04/18/1996 02:51:49	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOHNSON, ALLEN A						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:2W
199604180001 26731	04/18/1996 02:51:48	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	D R HORTON INC						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W
199604180001 26751	04/18/1996 02:51:50	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	REAMER DEVELOPMEN T CORP						Sec:08 Twn:19S Rng:1W